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NOTICE OF VIOLATION - ACTION REQUIRED

Ottawa County
Lake Erie Utilities Comp
Transient Non-Community PWS

June 20, 2012
	

PWS ID: OH6201911

Mr. Jim Arvin, President
Lake Erie Utilities Company
P. 0. Box 29
Middle Bass, Ohio 43446

Subject:	 Notice of Violation - Monthly Operating Report (May 2012)

Dear Mr. Arvin:

In violation of OAC Rule 3745-81-75(C)(4), Lake Erie Utilities Company reported
incorrect minimum actual CT values for May 16, 2012.

In violation of OAC Rule 3745-81-75(C)(4), Lake Erie Utilities Company reported
incorrect effective disinfectant contact time values for May 16, 2012.

In violation of OAC Rule 3745-81-75(C)(4), Lake Erie Utilities Company reported
incorrect required contact time values for May 16 through May 31, 2012,

Lake Erie Utilities must review plant operating records and submit a revised monthly
operating report for May 2012 immediately. The revised monthly operating reports must
be signed by the operator in responsible charge.
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If you have any questions regarding this letter or any other matter regarding your water
system, please feel free to contact me at (419) 373-4118.

Sincerely,

Justin Bowerman
Environmental Specialist 3
Division of Drinking and Ground Waters
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pc: Ottawa County Health Department
Donald Daley, Uni-Tech Environmental
James Warner, Uni-Tech Environmental
Sam Bundren, Uni-Tech Environmental
Dan Fans, Uni-Tech Environmental
Julie Spangler, DDAGW, CO
Toni Buchanan, DDAGW, CO
DDAGWI, NWDO:Fiie

ec: Andy Barienbrock, DDAGW, CO
Judy Stottsberry, DDAGW, CO


